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JORGE CROSS - 26-04-2014, CZERWI

Nazwisko 1 imie

POGORZELSKA ANNA
DUDKOWIAK GRAZYNA
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA
SZALEGA KASIA
LORENC AGNIESZKA
KUDOSZ DARIA
WECLAWSKA ANETA
KLAK ANNA
CZAPLINSKA IWONA

ZORY+0-KOPEC MAGDALENA

MILEK IZABELA
RUDZINSKA DOROTA
SOBIESZEK JUSTYNA
WLODARCZYK ANNA MARIA
KARNICKA MALGORZATA
JANKOWSKA KATARZYNA
PERZYNSKA KINGA
DYKSZAK EMILIA
WOZNA MAGDALENA
NOWAK MALGORZATA
HOSA AGNIESZKA

SEWERYN-PRZYMUSZALA KATAR

DOBRYCHLOP EWA
KANDYBA ADRIANA
CHOCAJ MONIKA
GRUSZECKA JOANNA
LESKO ANNA
PIETKIEWICZ ANNA
HYLA WIESLAWA

LANDZWOJCZAK-SOBIECH DARI

JACKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
KORNILUK IZABELA
MATUSZEWSKA KAROL INA
KUCHARSKA ANNA

OLTER JOANNA
MARCINIAK WIOLETA
LIPKA ANNA

CHOROSTIN JUSTYNA
SICINSKA BOZENA
JARNICKA ALICJA
MOLENDA MAGDA
TURKOWSKA BARBARA
CHRUSTEK EWA
GOLKOWSKA SYLWIA
ZIMPAROW MAJA

WYNIKI - 13KM — OPEN K

Klub/Miasto

11 LDKPANC ZAGAN,KOZ
KANCELARIA  ADWOKACK
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
LEZYCA

DROSZKOW

LEZYCA

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

SWIATLO DLA BIEGACZA
ZIELONA GORA

CIBORZ

ZIELONA GORA
KOPANICA

RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
SULECHOW

NOWY KISIELIN
ZIELONA GORA
RUNPLANET TEAM,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA

LESNIOW WIELKI
CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
CZERWIENSK

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
KMB ,KROSNO ODRZANSK
LUG LIGHT FACTORY SP
DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELO
PRZYTOK

CARDIOMED, ZARY
66-016

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

NIE MA HAKA NA KISIE
KB PEDZIWIATR,DRZONK
ZIELONA GORA
KOZUCHOW

DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
DRUZYNA GAZETY,ZIELO
ZIELONA GORA
DRZONKOW

www.super-sport.com.pl
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Kateg 6.5km
K30 27
K50 30
K30 30
K30 32
K30 32
K30 34
K40 34
K30 35
K40 35
K30 35
K30 35
K30 36
K30 36
K30 37:
K40 37:
K16 37:
K30 37:
K30 37:
K30 37:
K30 36:
K40 38:
K40 39:
K30 38:
K30 38:
K30 39:
K40 39:
K30 38:
K30 40:
K50 39:
K30 39:
K40 38:
K40 40:
K30 41:
K30 42
K16 39:
K30 42
K40 45:
K30 44
K50 44
K16 43:
K30 43:
K30 45:
K40 45:
K40 44
K30 38:
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Brutto
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10,101
10.030
9.960
.936
813
.695
,626
642
.628
584
,495
428
.384
. 245
096
.089
901
.842
739
741
741
619
8,457
8,452
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